
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

99 

48 

46 

10 

76 

25 

39 

29 

3 

4 

Name 

Václav Záveský 
Tomáš Hrdina 
Jakub Plesar 
Lukáš Hrdý 
Marek Imlauf 
Miroslav Neuman 
Ladislav Škaloud 
Jozef Masaryk 
Jan  Plesar 
Milan Hrdý 

Class 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Pionier 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

1:30.525 

1:30.676 

1:30.899 

2:02.988 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:54.420 

14:24.945 

14:25.096 

14:25.319 

14:57.408 

13:39.763 

13:51.178 

14:44.780 

Best Tm 

1:48.560 

1:57.762 

2:01.114 

2:01.136 

2:04.163 

2:13.590 

2:16.348 

2:52.099 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

92,871 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.560 

Best Speed 

94,643 

Best Lap by 

99 - Václav Záveský 
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Veľká cena Trenčína 
Pionier cup + 125 SP 

Preteky 

Pionier 

Trenčín 2,854 km 

12.08.2017 16:10 


